
SchoolsPlus Programs, Services and 
Supports Available to All Students 

and Families in the SRCE

SchoolsPlus, Antigonish (AEC, SACS and SAJS)
Tiffany Hallett, SchoolsPlus Facilitator 
tiffany.hallett@srce.ca
Marisa Murphy, Community Outreach Worker 
marisa.murphy@srce.ca
Kim Cameron, Community Outreach Worker 
kim.cameron@srce.ca

SchoolsPlus, Guysborough/Canso/Monastery (CEC/GA, 
FEC/CA and EAEC/A)

Liz MacIntosh, SchoolsPlus Facilitator 
liz.macintosh@srce.ca
Amanda Millar, Community Outreach Worker 
amanda.millar@srce.ca

SchoolsPlus, Inverness South (WEC, BEC and SAERC)
Joanne Ebear, SchoolsPlus Facilitator 
joanne.ebear@srce.ca
Kim Chiavari, Community Outreach Worker 
kim.chiavari@srce.ca

SchoolsPlus staff are available to support children, youth and families and help to access mental health
supports as well as other resources and services you may need.

Please do not hesitate to contact a member of the SRCE SchoolsPlus teams.

SchoolsPlus Mental Health Clinicians continue to:

work with students and their families on their caseload 
by phone, secure video conferencing or  in-person, 
where possible; and
accept (new) referrals.

For Intake Service for the NSHA, please call 1-855-922-1122 
(toll-free).

For Intake Service for the IWK, please call 1-902-464-4110.

Strait Regional Centre for Education
304 Pitt Street, Unit 2

Port Hawkesbury, NS   B9A 2T9
902-625-2191/1-800-650-4448; 902-625-2281 (fax)

www.srce.ca/srce@srce.ca
Follow SRCE on Twitter @SRCE_NS

SchoolsPlus, Antigonish/Sherbrooke (DRJHG, HM and 
SMEC/A)

Alison Miller, SchoolsPlus Facilitator 
alison.miller@srce.ca
Katie Johnson, Community Outreach Worker 
katie.johnson@srce.ca

SchoolsPlus, Inverness North (CBHEC/A, DA, PB and 
IEC/A)

TBD, SchoolsPlus Facilitator
Diane MacDonald, Community Outreach Worker 
dianel.macdonald@srce.ca

SRCE Parent Navigator (All SRCE Schools)
Savannah Antle, Parent Navigator
savannah.antle@srce.ca

SchoolsPlus, Strait Richmond (REC/A, EREC, FMEC and 
TEC)

Tara Gale-MacLeod, SchoolsPlus Facilitator 
tara.gale@srce.ca
Kelsey Bowman-White, Community Outreach Worker 
kelsey.bowmanwhite@srce.ca 
Kayla Landry, Community Outreach Worker 
kayla.landry@srce.ca
Melissa Von Hatten-Baer, Mental Health Clinician 
melissa.vonhattenbaer@nshealth.ca

Regional Coordinator SchoolsPlus Integrated Service
- Danielle LeBlanc, daniellem.leblanc@srce.ca (position 
shared with CSAP and CBVRCE)
- Tracey Shay, shaytl@ccrce.ca (position shared with 
CCRCE)
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